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Description

198704130001
19630

04/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBLY,
CHARLES R. &
ROS

124 587

198704270001
37350

04/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

127 181

198705050001
46070

05/05/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HUCKABY,
MARY ELIZAB-
ETAL

129 31

198705070001
50380

05/07/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMUNDS,
KIRK A.
ETAL

129 546

198705080001
51870

05/08/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARRETT,
JAMES R. &
CHERY

129 652

198705080001
52240

05/08/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT, RAY
H. & BONITA
G.

129 742

198705130001
55970

05/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

130 361

198706040001
80200

06/04/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

133 896

198705270001
70800

05/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

132 490

198706100001
86730

06/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

135 8

198706100001
87320

06/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

134 997

198706100001
87540

06/10/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTENS
JOHN &
MARILYN J

134 998

198706030001
78000

06/03/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

133 697

198706300002
11730

06/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NAGEL,
ROBERT G,
JR. & MA

138 333

198706300002
11860

06/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARNONE,
ANTHONY
P,JR. & S

138 332

198706250002
06910

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARMON,
TIPTON W. &
DEBRA

137 619

198706250002
07080

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDEN,
DURWOOD J.

137 619

198706250002
07090

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

137 619

198706250002
07160

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK,
ROBERT A,
JR.& ANI

137 619



198706250002
07330

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

137 619

198706250002
07400

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

137 619

198706250002
07760

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

137 619

198706250002
07890

06/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WEYANDT,
CHARLES G.
ETAL

137 706

198707130002
22920

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23240

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23290

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23450

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23620

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707130002
23660

07/13/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

140 119

198707270002
38690

07/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREWS,
GRADY R. &
KELLY

142 356


