Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name= (COLLATE	RAL MOR	TGAGE L	.TD; Date	Recorded=	: 1987;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704130001 19630	04/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBLY, CHARLES R. & ROS	124	587				
198704270001 37350	04/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	127	181				
198705050001 46070	05/05/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUCKABY, MARY ELIZAB- ETAL	129	31				
198705070001 50380	05/07/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDMUNDS, KIRK A. ETAL	129	546				
198705080001 51870	05/08/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARRETT, JAMES R. & CHERY	129	652				
198705080001 52240	05/08/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, RAY H. & BONITA G.	129	742				
198705130001 55970	05/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	130	361				
198706040001 80200	06/04/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	133	896				
198705270001 70800	05/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	132	490				
198706100001 86730	06/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	135	8				
198706100001 87320	06/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	134	997				
198706100001 87540	06/10/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTENS JOHN & MARILYN J	134	998				
198706030001 78000	06/03/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	133	697				
198706300002 11730	06/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NAGEL, ROBERT G, JR. & MA	138	333				
198706300002 11860	06/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARNONE, ANTHONY P,JR. & S	138	332				
198706250002 06910	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARMON, TIPTON W. & DEBRA	137	619				
198706250002 07080	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDEN, DURWOOD J.	137	619				
198706250002 07090	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	137	619				
198706250002 07160	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK, ROBERT A, JR.& ANI	137	619				

198706250002 07330		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	137	619		
198706250002 07400	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	137	619		
198706250002 07760	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	137	619		
198706250002 07890	06/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEYANDT, CHARLES G. ETAL	137	706		
198707130002 22920	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707130002 23240		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707130002 23290	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707130002 23450	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707130002 23620		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707130002 23660	07/13/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	140	119		
198707270002 38690	07/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREWS, GRADY R. & KELLY	142	356		